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October 3, 2012 RECENV LY

20170CT 10 AM 1L 56
STATEMENT REGARDING NON-FILING STATUS FEC MAIL CEHTER
BUTLER COUNTY PROGRESSIVE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE — FEDERAL
FEC ID: C00509539
I am Richard F. Bailey, Interim Treasurer of the above organization. I was
elected September 11, 2012 to fill the role previously held by Ms. Kathy L.
Ellison, who filed the initial organization registration paperwork with the FEC
January 9, 2012.
Subsequent to that action, Ms. Ellison was diagnosed with terminal metastatic
cancer and has experienced significant surgery. As a result, filing responsibilities
were overlooked. The Committee did not become aware of the missed filings
until August, and asked me to step in, reconcile all the records, and file the
appropriate reports.

If you have any quéstions, please contact me at 513-523-1034.

Sincerely,

Richard F. Bailey

192 Stone Creek Drive -
Oxford, Ohio 45056

Attached to: April 15, 2012 Quarterly Report
July 15, 2012 Quarte(ly Report
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FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003).

SUMMARY PAGE
OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

—

Page 2

Write or Type Committee Name

BuTLe e Cous| Procressve FAuTicaL Acliod (o (TTeEE —FeDeRAL_
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8. Cash on Hand at Close of
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(subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d)).................

9. Debts and Obligations Owed TO
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Schedule C ard/or Schedule D)................

L 133568
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10. Debts and Obligations Owed BY
the Committee (ltemize all on r—ﬁr—u'—nr—“.r—r—‘u—.l—v—ﬂr—':r——i
Schedule C and/or Schedule D) ................ L . N o OWO
i

) This committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M)

For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission
999 E Street, NW
Washington, DC 20463

Toll Free 800-424-9530
Local 202-694-1100

FE6AN026
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FEC Form 3X (Rev. 06/2004)
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Wirite or Type Committee Name

BuTiee Count4 PrOGRESIVE Foureal Acton COMM»T’EE Feoepal

IM"\J'WF / DuUDTy| / rY—IJW" z—'l rM—U-Mj ! | oD )YV Uy
Report Covering the Period: From: so, ‘ 8 [O ' I 20 To: o _??, L;_{_‘ 20t ,2:;
COLUMN A COLUMN B

I. Recelpts

Total This Period

Calendar Year-to-Date

1.

12,

13.

14.
15.

16.

17.

18.

19.
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FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003).

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
of Disbursements

Page 4

il. Disbursements

21. Operating Expenditures:

22.
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25.

27.
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31.

32.

(a) Allocated Federal/Non-Federal
Activity (from Sphedule H4)

(i) Feueral Share............cccoocereruenee.

(i) Non-Federal Share......................
(b) Other Federal Operating

Expenditures............c.ccocnimniriinniinecnne
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(add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii), and (b)) .............
Transfers to Affiliated/Other Party

CoOmMMILEES.....ccoveirerrireereerierieeisreernessnessenens
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FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003).

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
of Disbursements

—

Page 5

lll. Net Cantributions/Operating Ex-

penditures

COLUMN A
Total This Period

COLUMN B
Calendar Year-to-Date

33.

34

35.

36.

37.

38.

Total Contributions (other than loans)
(from Line 11(d), page 3) ..........ccveeecercrenns
Total Contribution Refunds

(from Line 28(d))......ccccceererrervercercrrrensenserans
Net Contributions (other than loans)
(subtract Line 34 from Line 33)................
Total Federal Operating Expenditures

(add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b)) ......... 4

Offsets to Operating Expenditures
(from Ling 15, page 3)........ccccocvverervenvireenn
Net Operating Expenditures
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Federal Election Commission
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